Butler, Jennie C

From: McConnell, Sheryl D
Sent:  Monday, November 03, 2003 2:25 PM
To: Allen, Marion V; Butler, Jennie C

Subject: FW: BT Registration

Attached is the participant list for the Houston BT Downlink.
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‘ContactID | First Name | -Last Name | Position Company Name_ ioAd Gty
1|Becca Dornak FedEx Trade Networks 3838 N. Sam Houston Pkwy., Suite |Houston
2)James Toland Riviana Foods 1702 Taylor Houston
3|Rod Ulloa Cargo Import Brokers Inc. 15734 Lee Rd. Houston
4Miguel Fleischer Fleischer International Trading 7100 Regency Square Blvd. #123  [Houston
5[Melinda Stelinut L.E. Coppersmith 33401 B Greens Rd. #300 Houston
BJeanette Labardini Jeanette Labardini, CHB 6001 Clinton Dr. Houston
7|Brett Herring Expeditors 4687 World Houston Pkwy. Houston
8iScott Vrana Consolodated Mills 9710 Brittmoore, Ste. 150 Houston
9|Katy Gates Kuehne & Nagel 157 Int'l Plaza Dr. Houston

10|Charlette Austin Import Clerk 13301 I-10 E., Ste. 301 Houston
11lJames White UTI 3340 A Greens Rd. Houston
12\Julia Foty Smith Air, Inc. P.O. Box 60666 Houston
13|Cecelia Rothrock Smith Air, Inc. P.0O. Box 60666 Houston
14|Chuck - Thompson XL Brokers Intl 19115 Lee Rd. Humble
15{Govind Boloor Mangalore Products, Inc. 15503 Driftwood Ct. Houston
16|Steve Marinis C.H. Robinson Int'l 14100 Southwest Freeway Sugarlan
17|Enrique Bengochea Goya Foods 10460 Westpark Dr. Houston
18|Tina Seale Law Office of Lawrence Hanson One Riverway, Ste. 1850 Houston
19|Horacio Fernandez TAJIN USA, LLC. 6019 McPherson Rd., Ste. B Laredo
20|Luis Padilla Productos Mama Lycha 4422 W. 12th St. Houston
21|Maria Padilla Productos Mama Lycha 4422 W. 12th St. Houston
22}Jaun Kalil Productos Mama Lycha 4422 W, 12th St. Houston
23Marcelo Mine Sage Foods 505 Port Rd. Freeport
24|Charlotte Rowell Noble Union Trading 1810 Portsmouth St. Houston
25\Wayne Rowell [Noble Union Trading 1810 Portsmouth St. Houston
26lJohn Mistretta Riviana Foods 1702 Taylor St. Houston
271 eiLani Shaffer Del-Mar International, Inc. 10333 NW Fwy #214 Houston
28{Neal Newns DHL Danzas Air 4690 World Houston Pkwy. Houston
29[Tammy Gabehart L.E. Coppersmith, Inc. 3340 Greens Rd. #300 Houston
30jAnne Turnbough Novozymes Bioologicals 5400 Coporate Circle Salem
31|Karen Stevenson E.R. Hawthorne & Co. 9370 Wallisville Rd. Houston
32{Sarah Marsh Dole Fresh Fruit 700 Pete Schalff Bivd. Freeport
33|Nancy Stephens Port Freeport P.0O. Box 615 Freeport
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State]  Zip ~ |‘Work Phone ‘| -Fax Numl s - EmailName. .
TX 77032 281-086-3640 [281-986-3647 |becca.dornak@fedex.com

TX 77007 713-942-1144 itoland@riviana.com

TX [77032 281-987-0600 [281-987-0600 [rodu@cargoimports.com

TX (77036 713-30-6992 [713-665-0670

TX 177032 281-442-4800 [281-442-8898 |melindas_iah@coppersmith.com
TX {77020 713-671-9243 [713-671-0475 |labardinibrokers@hotmail.com
TX 77032 281-987-9200 [281-987-1296 [brett.herring@expeditors.com
TX [77043 713-896-4196 [713-896-4199 |svrana@cmillsinc.com

TX {77032 281-985-0453 [281-449-9630 |kathy.gates@huehne-nagel.com
TX (77015 713-451-1566 {713-451-2118 [charlett@bilipotts.com

TX 77032 281-219-3741 [281-7973 iwhite2@go2uti.com

TX 77205 832-644-7900 832-644-7909 [julia@smith-air.com

TX 77025 832-644-7900 |832-644-7909 [cecelia@smith-air.com

TX |[77338 281-821-1200 [281-821-9400 |[sirjake.chuck@xlbrokers.com
TX |77059 281-415-8345 J_govind.boloor@elpaso.com

TX [77478 281-313-6000 [281-313-6002 |steve.marinis@chrobinson.com
TX |77042 713-266-9834 enrique.bengochea@goya.com
TX [77056 713-961-8000 tiseale@lwhansonassociates.com
TX 281-831-9922

TX |77055 713263-0020 {713-263-0501 [contact@mamalycha.net

TX 77055 713-263-0020 [713-263-0501 [contact@mamalycha.net

TX |77055 713-263-0020 contact@mamalycha.net

TX 77541 979-233-6237 x mmine@sagevfoods.com

TX (77098 713-874-1984 [713-533-1272 |charlotte@nobleunion.com

TX [77098 713-874-1984 {713-533-1272 [charlotte@nobleunion.com

TX [77007 713-942-1166 jmistretta@riviana.com

TX [77092 713-956-0891 |713-956-0894 [ishaffer@del-marintl.com

TX {77032 281-986-2607 [281-590-1483 |neal.newns@dhl.com

TX {77037 281-442-4800 [281-442-8892 itammy_iah@coppersmith.com
VA [24153 713-851-6076 atur@novozymes.com

TX {77013 713-673-8399 [713-673-7850 |kstevenson@erhawthorne.com
TX 77541 979-233-6030 [979-233-3346 |[sarah_marsh@na.dole.com

TX (77542 979-233-2667 x|979-233-5625 |[stephens@portfreeport.com
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"ContactD- |:First Name | Last Name |Position| "~ . CompanyName .
34|Rito [Moreno Guif Coast Maritime Supply Inc. 5922 Harvey Wllson Dr Houston
35|Pam Reeder Evans & Wood 900 Town & Country ST., Ste. 150 {Houston
36|Larry Remmert Republic Beverage Company 8045 Northcourt Houston
37[Elba DeMelo Texas Cargo Inc. P.O. Box 541661 Houston
38jAlice Chung JYC International 13310 Pebblebrook Houston
39A. Wick Zaneg-Houston 3340 Greens Rd., Ste. 350 Houston
40|Carl Rigg Zaneg-Houston 3340 Greens Rd., Ste. 350 Houston
41iCarlyn Holley Quality Customs Brokers 1400 E. N. Belt #158 Houston
42iJohn Brock Pappas Restaurants 642 Yale Houston
43Kathryn Terry IMasterpiece Int'l 440 Benmar Dr., Ste. 2025 Houston
44 Jonathan Hubbard \Weitnuaer Houston, Inc. 3340 A Greens Rd., Ste. 310 Houston
45{lmran Munshi Shahmar Foods P.O. Box 19852 Houston
46|Geo Forton Feinstein & Norris, Inc. 3050 Melom Rd., Bldg. 10 Houston
47Kathy Murray Barthco Int 3838 N. Sam Houston Pkwy. E_, #55|Houston
481P. Girod E.R. Hawthorne & Co. 9370 Wallisville Rd. Houston
49|l aura Eiker Kuehne & Nagel 15700 Int'l Plaza Dr. Houston
50Harlen Adams PBB Global Logistics 15311 Vantage Pkwy. W., #160 Houston
51fJaime \Wood Potts McCanless McCanless 13301 1-10 East, Suite 301 Houston
52(Cindy Johnson HCBFFA/C.H. Powell 3340-D Greens Rd., #710 Houston
53[Theresa Richey Robert F. Barnes 15700 Export Place Houston
54Mary Ann  |Dowd Continental Airlines, Chelsea Food Svecs. 1600 Smith Houston
55|Clark Miller Continental Airlines, Chelsea Food Sves. [1600 Smith St. Houston
561John Little Elite 15333 JFK Bivd. Houston
57|Korrie Durden UTI United States 3340 Greens Bldg A, Ste. 750 Houston
58Mark Migagen SYSCO Corp 1390 Houston
59(Tom Kurz SYSCO Corp Houston
60|Gene Klein SYSCO Corp Houston
61lJaynette Kettler UTC Overseas 1235 North Loop West, #225 Houston
62}Jennifer Powers UTC Overseas 1235 North Loop West., #225 Houston
63|Paul Kindle Euronid 1110 Seam St. Houston
64/Albert Massoud Euronid 1110 Seam St. Houston
65|Salvador Escalona Mexilink Inc. 12714 Waterside Houston
66[Rey Gonzales Universal CHB 3104 Mecom Houston
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TX 77020 713-672-9308 {713-673-2987 |guimar@yahoo.com

TX [77024 713-468-0406 |713-468-7524 |pam@vanswood.com

TX {77040 832-782-1740 [832-782-1010 [larryremmert@republicbeverage.co
TX [77254-1661(713-965-0564 {713-965-0560 [texascargo@sbcglobal.net

TX 713-984-1867 {713-468-9108 |alicech@yahoo.com

TX {77038 281-590-3505 wrziah@wrzanes.com

TX 77038 281-590-3505 wrziah.co@wrzanes.com

TX 77032 281-590-4440 [281-590-8029 [carolyn@qcb-inc.com

TX |77007 713-869-0151 |713-869-4932 |jbrock@pappas.com

TX {77060 281-260-7100 [281-260-7135 |kterry@masterpieceintl.com
TX [77032 281-590-9085 x|281-590-9742 |jhubbard@weitnaueramerica.com
TX |77224 713-781-2717 {713-781-2735 |imran@zeenatinc.com

TX |77032 281-443-0005 [281-443-3926 [geof@fninc.com

TX (77032 281-987-0671 [281-987-0822 |k.murray@barthco.com

TX 77013 713-673-8399 [713-673-7850

TX [77032 281-985-0427 1281-449-9630 llaura.eiker@kuehne-nagel.com
TX 77032 281-449-8660 [281-449-8566 hadams@ﬁsb. com

TX 77015 713-451-1566 [713-451-2118 [jamie@billpotts.com

TX [77032 281-442-5363 [281-442-5365 [cjohnson@chpowell.com

TX (77032 281-449-1700 theresa@rfbarneschb.com

TX [77002 713-324-8552 mdowd@coair.com

TX 77002 713-324-8469 cmille@coair.com

TX 77032 281-775-2125 jlittle@eliteint.com

TX 77032 281-219-3741 kdurden@go2uti.com

TX 281-584-1399

TX 281-584-1399

X 281-584-1399

TX 177008 713-869-9939 [713-869-9995 |[jenniferpo@utcoverseas.com
TX |[77008 713-869-9939 |713-869-9995 |jienniferpo@utcoverseas.com
TX [|77019 713-880-1900

TX {77019 713-880-1900

TX 281-497-4829 salvador.escalona@mexlink.com
TX 77032 281-821-0580 [281-81-0885 |univinti@att.net
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67

Elie

Massoud

Euronid

1110 Seams St.

Houston

68

Salem

Geller

Gulf Coast Maritime Supply Inc.

5922 Harvey Wilson Dr.

Houston
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State

TZp

~Work Phone

X

77019

713-880-1900

eiie@euronidﬂd.com l

TX

77020-8121

713-673-2987

jgulmar@yahoo.com

Page 6

Ty

11/21/2003



